A battery-operated keyless entry control device, the
eForce-150 3090 Keyless Entry provides access control
for Adams Rite deadlocks, deadlatches, and exit devices.
eForce®-150
3090 Keyless Entry
Function
The eForce 3090 Keyless Entry is a battery-operated keyless entry control
for Adams Rite deadlocks, deadlatches and exit devices, that is compatible

TRIM T-5
EFORCE®-150 3090 KEYLESS ENTRY
HOW TO ORDER EFORCE®-150 3090 KEYLESS ENTRY
Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
PRODUCT NO. COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS FINISH
3090 -01 -626
01   Adams Rite latches or 8000 Series Exit Devices, Yale 7200 series, Corbin
Russwin ED4000 series exit devices only 121  To match 313 Dark Bronze Anodized
02  Adams Rite MS® deadlocks 626  Satin Chrome
CYLINDER CAM
• Operable by any standard 1-5/32"
diameter mortise cylinder with MS®
cam dimensioned as shown. Cylinders
with MS® cams can be readily obtained
from most cylinder manufacturers. See
CYLINDERS section for cylinder make,
thumbturn and trim ring information.
B
LOCK CASE
CAM
TR
A
DOOR CENTERLINE
*TOLERANCE: ± 1/16
DOOR STILE
TRIM RING
CYLINDER
TR* = A + .125 – B TR* = A + .132 – B
FOR MS® LOCKS: FOR 4500 SERIES LATCHES:
“Dim A”
R
R
1830
2190
2290
MS1837
MS1850S
MS1850SN
MS1861
MS1950
1875
MS +1890
4300
4510
4530
4900
4781
4920AN
8300
8400
8650
DEADLOCK
DEADLATCH
SERIES
SERIES
EXIT
DEVICES
1870
1870HM
1877
3080
3090
FLUSHBOLTS
TRIM
THIS CAM AVAILABLE FROM:
ADAMS RITE
ARROW
ASSA
BEST
CORBIN RUSSWIN
DORMA
FALCON